
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 29 2021 (11/07/2021 - 17/07/2021) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2

4.7
1.0
0.2
2.5

15.0
0.8
1.1
0.3

15.8
0.5
0.8
0.7
0.2
5.7
0.9
0.8
0.2
0.3
2.2
0.3
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.7
0.9
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.7
0.1
1.1
0.2

1902
834
281

1031
3032
673

1072
524

3568
653
771
377
152

2345
493
658
247
315

1344
576
489
205
468
447
276
314
335
424
97

101
110
147
224
94

224
171
102
364
763
296
339
251
61

311
177
438
319
638
229
640
265

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Week 29 2021 (11/07/2021 - 17/07/2021) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild

0.5
0.2
0.7
1.1
0.2
3.7
0.5
0.2
3.0
0.3
1.2
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.4
0.0
1.0
0.2
0.8
1.5
1.3
0.1
0.2
1.0
0.2
0.3
0.7
0.5
1.6
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2

468
276
551
428
254

1228
476
323

1185
173
499
210
201
127
619
111
435
206
859
613
608
363
511

1032
369
388
485
316
987
329
412
194
348
205
457
318
399
295
387
223
401
180
335
498
219
328
343
362
304
274
292

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Channel Share Of Viewing
%
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 National Geographic
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.3
1.3
0.2
0.1
3.3
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.1
1.4
0.2
0.6
1.0

508
387
118
201
994
139
141
256
102
116
362
177
717
258
314

1017
 ALL FTA 54.8 4702
 ALL STV 45.2 4359
 ALL TV 100.0 5038

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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